
Summer Term Diary Dates for 2024 

 

Date Event 

  

Monday 15th April INSET 

Tuesday 16th April Children back to school 

Thursday 18th April Year 6 SATS meeting 

Tuesday 23rd April Caldecotte meeting for year 4 parents 

Thursday 25th April Audiology screening year R 

Friday 26th April Bikeability year 4 

Monday 29th April Class photos am 

Monday 6th May Bank Holiday 

Monday 13th  May  KS2 SATS 

Tuesday 14th May KS2 SATS 

Wednesday 15th May KS2 SATS 

Year 4 Caldecotte 

Thursday 16th May KS2 SATS 

Year 4 Caldecotte 

Year R Zoo trip 

Monday 20th May Year 5/6 French trip 

Wednesday 22nd May Rev’d Rachel service at school 
Friday 24th May Gulliver’s land trip- year 5/6 not on residential 

HALF TERM 

Monday 3rd June Children return to school 

Monday 10th June Monitoring week begins 

Wednesday 12th June Year 6 swimming starts 

Thursday 20th June New year R parents open morning 

Monday 24th June Parents coffee morning with mental health practitioners 

Monday 1st July Angela’s Alternative Sports Day 

Tuesday 2nd July New Year R children in am and whole school transition morning 

Queensbury and Manshead induction day 1 

Wednesday 3rd July Queensbury and Manshead induction day 2 

Saturday, 6th July SOAPS Family Fun Fest 

Tuesday 9th July Year 6 leavers disco 6:30pm 

Tues 16th July Year 6 Leavers afternoon 

Wednesday 17th July Church service 

Reports go out to parents 

Friday 19th July INSET 

Summer Holidays 

 


